el Agial 4aBala)

gy sliwdiiay)

Matricule
232434443512
242434385703
242434422015
242434428211
242434426614
242434386113
242434385903
242435004816
242434428903
242434397220
242434441012
242434396107
242434415518
242434429013
242434385701
242434401218
242434418709
242434428802
242434387102
242434425018
242434422007
242434401602
242434442104
242434386720
242434415303
242434385417
232334363604
242434412206
242434453219
242434406719
232334380108
242434400907
242434401110
242434436612
242435715612
242434401418

Nom
AGGOUN/0gas
AGGOUNE/usis
AKSEL/JwST
AOUAIDJIA/dzul s
BENARBIA/4g;s oy
BENARBIA /du,s o
BOUGHOUGAL/J\at ¢
BOUGUERRA/3,8¢
BOUKHORS/ o553
BOURAS/ g
CHAKHRIT/dasysei
CHEKHAB/ i
CHELTIT/cwilis
CHERIET/ o
DERHEM/ 253
GHHANV@X&
GUENTRI/Sskid
HACHANI/ 3la>
HAFSAOUI/$sbad>
HALKOUM/psil>
HAMADI/$sl>
HARRATH/ &l >
KETTAF/L3LS
KHELIFI/ k>
KHELIFI/ k>

KHELIFI/ =
KHELLAF/8Ms

MAAMRI/ (S o0
MAAROUK/ 39 20
MEBARKI/ ke
MEZIANI/b5e
MIDNI/ oo
MOKHNACHI/ slixa
RAYEN/ ek
RIHAB/4L&

RIHANI/ 3y

AL 5 Al ke dadla

Ay 5 dslaia¥) a glall i

Lelaa¥) aglal) aud

bl 7 5l Aga 9o Jlas I/ paliaall an gil) il

Prénom
AMINA/ Lol
DINA/Ge>
NERDJESSE/ wzy’
MAROUA/S9 e
SELMA/ _oluw

SALMA/ skus
RAHIFA HANA/sU» daa)

MALAK/ e
IBTISSAM/ pluct]
NADA/SS
MOUNA/ e

LILIA/WLS

KENZA/87S
DOUAA/sles

DOUNIA HAKIMA/4aS> Lis
LINA/US

AMIRA/8 el

AYA/&T
MADJEDA/84>Le
NOUR ELYAKINE/cnid! 595
MALAK/ e
YASMINA/ &isowsly
HANA/sU
AZIZA/85e
DHOUADIA/3193
DJIHANE/Olge>
DIAZIA/&)\>

AYA/&T
LAMISSE/ o)
HADIL/ Jsa

MILAD MAYA/Uls sMke
KHAWLA/& 5
CHAIMA/ sl
SOLTANI/0by
CHALA/ >

NIAMA /o

2025/2024:d ekt )

A /e Laia) agle gl ddud)

Note

13

13
12
13
15
13
14
14
14
13
16
11
14
14
14

13
13
14
13
12
13
14
13
12
14
13
13

13
12
13
13

12



242434406401
242434386112
242434407901
242434422111
242434387511
242434401420
241434031742

SAIDANI/ 3l
SEGUENI/ s
SOLTANI/lakus

TIHAMAMINE/ (paolosxs

YACOUB/9éa
ZOUAOUI/s9'9)

B TES TS

RIHAB/wl>)
SELMA/ ol
AYA/&T
HIND/w
MOUNIRA/8 e
NIHAD/s\g

12
13

14
13
13
Jus/Jus 13



